
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 TANG TEMPERANCE (B4 - Smash Dolfijn) 1 TANG TEMPERANCE

32 T14 Start: 12:30

T13 17 SMETS HANNAH (D2 - Hoeselt) 13.00 ART LISE 1 4,3,4 End: 15:58

12.30 16 ART LISE (D2 - Tourinnes) FF T15

T14 9 CHAPODZE MARIE (C4 - Merelbeke) 2 CHAPODZE MARIE 13.30 10,7,3

12.30 24 BILLEMONT MARGAUX (D6 - Hyon - Cuesmes) T15 3,6,7

T15 25 WECKX DIETE (D6 - Morata) 13.00 VERMANDEL ELLA 4,-8,-9,6,5 1

12.30 8 VERMANDEL ELLA (C2 - Meulebeke) 14,4,3 T15

T16 5 DANTINNE LILOU (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.) 3 DANTINNE LILOU 14.30 9,5,3

12.30 28 ARYS MIEK (NG - Dilbeek) T16 1,2,2

T17 21 PIETTE ALICE (D4 - Vedrinamur) 13.00 PIETTE ALICE 2 4,6,4

12.30 12 GUISSARD LILA (D0 - Astrid) 14,-5,8,-7,9 T16

T18 13 LEYSENS EMMA (C6 - Geelse) 4 LEYSENS EMMA 13.30 -4,5,5,4

12.30 20 KOTTGEN MARYSE (D2 - Perwez) T17 4,1,6

T19 29 TRENSON LAUREN (NG - Maldegem) 13.00 GOETHALS LORE 6,-8,8,9 1

12.30 4 GOETHALS LORE (D0 - Zandvoorde) 5,5,3 T16 TANG TEMPERANCE

3 WACHEUL ROSIE (C6 - Saint-Piat) 5 WACHEUL ROSIE 15.30 6,5,5

30 T18

T20 19 RADERMACKER LOLA (D2 - Ninane) 13.00 SMETS MARJOLEIN 3 -4,10,-4,9,6

12.30 14 SMETS MARJOLEIN (D0 - Hoeselt) 9,6,8 T17

T21 11 DE LEY LAURE (D4 - Zoersel) 6 DE LEY LAURE 13.30 4,6,7

12.30 22 MOSSELMANS LINDE (D4 - Nova) T19 8,9,-5,4

T22 27 DOCHY EMMA (D6 - De Woudpalet) 13.00 DECLOUX CHLOE 9,3,-11,9 2

12.30 6 DECLOUX CHLOE (C4 - Malonne) FF T17

T23 7 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud) 7 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE 14.30 -5,5,-8,6,8

12.30 26 VERMOORTEL EMELINE (D6 - Philippeville) T20 3,4,6

T24 23 KESSELS AXELLE (D6 - Montzen) 13.00 KESSELS AXELLE 4 8,6,6

12.30 10 PETERS LOTTE (D4 - Bree) FF T18

T25 15 VOLVERT LOLA (D0 - Centre Ardenne) 8 CORNELIS HANNE 13.30 9,-4,7,8

12.30 18 CORNELIS HANNE (D2 - Nova) T21 5,-5,11,5

31 13.00 RIFFLART AMANDINE 8,7,5

2 RIFFLART AMANDINE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud)
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1 TANG TEMPERANCE (B4 - Smash Dolfijn)

2 RIFFLART AMANDINE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud)

3 GOETHALS LORE (D0 - Zandvoorde)

4 WACHEUL ROSIE (C6 - Saint-Piat)

5 VERMANDEL ELLA (C2 - Meulebeke)

6 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud)

7 DANTINNE LILOU (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.)

8 DECLOUX CHLOE (C4 - Malonne)

9 ART LISE (D2 - Tourinnes)

10 CORNELIS HANNE (D2 - Nova)

11 LEYSENS EMMA (C6 - Geelse)

12 SMETS MARJOLEIN (D0 - Hoeselt)

13 CHAPODZE MARIE (C4 - Merelbeke)

14 KESSELS AXELLE (D6 - Montzen)

15 PIETTE ALICE (D4 - Vedrinamur)

16 DE LEY LAURE (D4 - Zoersel)

17 TRENSON LAUREN (NG - Maldegem)

18 WECKX DIETE (D6 - Morata)

19 VERMOORTEL EMELINE (D6 - Philippeville)

20 ARYS MIEK (NG - Dilbeek)

21 VOLVERT LOLA (D0 - Centre Ardenne)

22 KOTTGEN MARYSE (D2 - Perwez)

23 RADERMACKER LOLA (D2 - Ninane)

24 BILLEMONT MARGAUX (D6 - Hyon - Cuesmes)

FF DOCHY EMMA (D6 - De Woudpalet)

FF SMETS HANNAH (D2 - Hoeselt)


